
Op/Afstaptijd 9:48 9:52
MAT 30326 9:52 bml gar nmg cs 10:14
300 6024 10:14 nmg cs ahm cs 11:13

51 6018 11:17 ahm cs wgn bus 11:58
51 6019 12:00 wgn bus ahm cs 12:43

Loop/Reis 12:43 ahm cs ahm kan 12:44
Pauze 12:44 13:38

Loop/Reis 13:38 ahm kan ahm buf 13:39
MAT 30318 13:39 ahm buf ahm cs 13:40

60 6024 13:40 ahm cs zvn sta 14:27
60 6025 14:29 zvn sta ahm cs 15:16

MAT 15:16 ahm cs ahm buf 15:17
Loop/Reis 15:17 ahm buf ahm kan 15:18

Pauze 15:18 15:38
Loop/Reis 15:38 ahm kan ahm cs 15:39

9 10452 6031 15:39 ahm cs sbg kon 16:01
9 6034 16:03 sbg kon ahm cs 16:21

MAT 16:21 ahm cs ahm buf 16:22
MAT 16:26 ahm buf ahm cs 16:27

11 6036 16:27 ahm cs ahm stz 16:50
MAT 16:50 ahm stz ahm stz 16:52

11 6037 16:54 ahm stz ahm cs 17:15
MAT 17:15 ahm cs ahm buf 17:16
MAT 17:22 ahm buf ahm cs 17:23
300 6139 17:23 ahm cs bml klr 17:58

MAT 17:58 bml klr bml gar 18:13
Op/Afstaptijd 18:13 18:15

Ingangsdatum 17-08-2025

ZA Bemmel, Garage
Dienst D 3637 9:48 - 18:15  8:27

EindeNaarVanAanv.RitOmloopLijn

D 3637


